
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL
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Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  1136.6081

1 J. Hayes  1736.7152

15 S. Rapp  536.7593

12 B. Attard  636.7644

157 C. Davies  936.8625

72 L. Pegram  237.0306

13 C. West  1137.2667

16 M. Craggill  237.3138

74 J. Perez  437.5649

56 T. Meiring  737.56610

213 D. Anthony  1637.66711

911 B. Fong  1037.70212

772 C. Herrmann  537.85713

481 R. Andrews  1037.86114

156 T. Montano  1137.89115

717 B. Wiwi  1037.99816

29 B. Long  1038.16017

146 D. Luck  1238.17818

225 D. Sanchez  938.47419

847 K. Carlotta  438.47820

106 S. Ryan  438.74421

183 G. Combs  338.74522

120 T. Mcdonald  438.77723

321 D. Sadowski  1138.90024

880 K. Nakashima  538.94025

224 S. Stuart  739.05826

711 M. Murphy  939.11527

81 C. Gittere  1139.31528

42 C. Siebenhaar  839.36429

122 C. Wierman  639.51730

348 D. Murrey  640.03831

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  733.2891

96 A. Gobert  633.4192

15 S. Rapp  433.5673

12 B. Attard  1233.6554

72 L. Pegram  433.7875

16 M. Craggill  833.8336

157 C. Davies  1333.8527

13 C. West  833.9538

74 J. Perez  734.1649

481 R. Andrews  434.17310

213 D. Anthony  834.27011

911 B. Fong  1334.27012

56 T. Meiring  934.43013

156 T. Montano  634.54714

717 B. Wiwi  434.61415

847 K. Carlotta  334.71316

29 B. Long  934.71617

772 C. Herrmann  434.81918

146 D. Luck  1235.05119

120 T. Mcdonald  335.13020

225 D. Sanchez  635.16421

106 S. Ryan  1135.46622

183 G. Combs  235.53323

321 D. Sadowski  635.53924

91 J. Tigert  135.58325

880 K. Nakashima  435.58426

42 C. Siebenhaar  1635.63027

122 C. Wierman  635.82828

81 C. Gittere  235.83929

224 S. Stuart  835.87930

348 D. Murrey  636.00131

711 M. Murphy  1336.07832

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  1127.7341

157 C. Davies  327.7952

15 S. Rapp  327.8413

1 J. Hayes  627.8504

12 B. Attard  527.8545

72 L. Pegram  227.8896

16 M. Craggill  428.0457

13 C. West  628.1348

481 R. Andrews  1328.1799

74 J. Perez  528.31910

911 B. Fong  1228.33211

56 T. Meiring  628.45112

772 C. Herrmann  928.50313

847 K. Carlotta  328.55114

213 D. Anthony  428.61815

156 T. Montano  1128.63716

120 T. Mcdonald  528.68917

717 B. Wiwi  328.78418

29 B. Long  1028.82619

91 J. Tigert  128.91920

321 D. Sadowski  928.95021

106 S. Ryan  1429.03622

146 D. Luck  1229.09523

42 C. Siebenhaar  1629.13524

225 D. Sanchez  629.14825

880 K. Nakashima  829.23326

224 S. Stuart  829.35427

183 G. Combs  229.36828

711 M. Murphy  1129.53429

348 D. Murrey  229.65730

81 C. Gittere  1029.66731

122 C. Wierman  1629.82932
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